
  
 

Administration: 1-800-265-5022 
Administration Fax: 1-519-972-9830 

Operations: 1-800-265-5023 
Operations Fax 1-519-972-9830 

 

CONTACT LIST 

OFFICES 

Head Office    GENERAL MANAGER   OPERATIONS MANAGER 
710 Sprucewood Avenue  Mario Gualtieri   Thane Ellis  
Windsor, Ontario N9C 0B2  mgualtieri@tst911.com  tellis@tst911.com  
1-800-265-5022 Admin  1-800-265-5022 x 241   1-800-265-5023 x 261 
1-800-265-5023 Operations 
 

TST LBS Montreal Office  DIRECTOR OF SALES   SPECIAL SERVICES MGR  
6800 Chemin St. Francois  David LaForty    Doug Rivard 
St. Laurent, Quebec H4S 1B7  dlaforty@tst911.com   drivard@tst911.com   
1-888-878-5762   1-905-624-7138   1-800-265-5023 x 270 
 
U.S. Office/Cross Dock   CUSTOMER SERVICE MGR  I.T. Manager 
2836 W. Jefferson Road Suite 110 Marjorie Sakalo   Frank Sgabellone 
Trenton, Michigan 48183  msakalo@tst911.com   fsgabellone@tst911.com  
1-888-399-4878   1-800-265-5023 x 265   1-800-265-5023 x 222 
 

SAFETY & COMPLIANCE MGR      
 Laura Trupiano    

LTrupiano@tst911.com   
1-888-399-4878 x 1    

 
 
 
 

TST Expedited Services(Canadian) TST Expedited Services (U.S.) 
SCAC 
DUNNS Code 
F.H.W.A (I.C.C.) 
CARRIER CODE 
D.O.T. Census 
U.S. Fed ID 
U.S. Customs Import Bond 
Ontario Operating  Auth. 
Quebec Operating Auth. 
Quebec  Intra Op. Auth. 
U.S. Customs Carrier Bond 
(For Bonded Merchandise) 
 

TNXS 
25-195-5399 
MC-440656 
2153 (Can. Customs Bond) 
1043119 
98-0378554EX 
9910EP896 
134772 
No Longer Required 
No Longer Required 
9907X4514 
Importer# 98-0378554EX 

SCAC 
DUNNS Code 
F.H.W.A (I.C.C.) 
CARRIER CODE 
D.O.T. Census 
I.C.C. Account 
U.S. Fed ID 
U.S. Customs Bond 
Ontario Operating  Auth. 
Quebec Operating Auth. 
U.S. Customs Carrier Bond 
(For Bonded Merchandise) 
 

TTOL 
25-195-5475 
MC-245556 
4185(Ca. Customs Bond 
0503437 
T4768 
36-3783870 Importer# 
389301813 
110017 
8-M-325099-001A 
991050292 
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